

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	763	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - 420 West Ave S and 1123 [Division St
Туре:	Арр	lication			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/1	4/2020			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	1/14	/2021			Final action	: 1/14/2021	
Title:	Resolution approving Application of First Evangelical Lutheran Church for a Conditional Use Permit at 420 West Ave. S. and 1123 Division St. allowing for a day care center.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Cover letter, 3. Application, 4. Project Plans, 5. Site Drawing, 6. Notice of Hearing, 7. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 8. Property Owner Buffer Map, 9. Property Owner Buffer List, 10. CPC Report 1.4.2021, 11. Schomberg email regarding parking 1.5.2021, 12. CPC Recommendation Report 1.4.2021						
Date	Ver.	Action By			l	Action	Result
1/14/2021	1	Commor	n Council		ļ	ADOPTED	
1/5/2021	1	Judiciary Committe	v & Adminis ee	tration		RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass
1/4/2021	1	City Plan	Commissi	on			
		• • • •		-			

Resolution approving Application of First Evangelical Lutheran Church for a Conditional Use Permit at 420 West Ave. S. and 1123 Division St. allowing for a day care center.